Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for January 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 16:00 Lingfield |Tara Bridge 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 85.65
Single 31st 15:30 Lingfield |Chilli Romance 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 90.65
Single 31st 15:25 Down Usurp 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 95.65
Royal
Single 31st 14:25 Lingfield |Annie Alainn 8.00 5.00 Win 35.00 100.65
Single 30th 15:50 Sun Wild Life 13.00 5.00 Non-runner 65.65
Plumpton
Single 30th 15:30 Ayr Achill Road 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 65.65
Boy
Single 30th 14:00 Regarde Moi 7.00 5.00 Win 27.00 70.65
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 30th 13:30 Scrafton 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 43.65
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:30 lvanovich 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 48.65
Leopardstown [Gorbatov
Single 29th 15:20 Going Concern 4.00 5.00 Fell -5.00 53.65
Sedgefield
Single 29th 14:50 Discoverie 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 58.65
Sedgefield
Single 29th 14:20 Bordeaux Bill 8.00 5.00 Win 35.00 63.65
Sedgefield
Single 29th 13:50 Lyvius 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 28.65
Sedgefield
Single 28th 15:20 Uttoxeter|Lilly Of The 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 33.65
Moor
Single 28th 14:15 Silviniaco Conti 34.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 38.65
Cheltenham
Single 28th 13:45 Uxizandre 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 41.65
Cheltenham
Single 28th 12:00 Defi Du Seuil 2.50 5.00 Win 4.50 46.65
Cheltenham
Single 27th 18:15 Ettu 2.38 5.00 Win 6.90 42.15
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 27th 16:15 Taunton [Dream Bolt 6.50 5.00 Non-runner 35.25
Single 27th 14:30 Happy Diva 10.00 5.00 Not Available 35.25
Huntingdon
Single 26th 14:45 Upgrade 13.00 5.00 Win 60.00 35.25
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 26th 14:00 Warwick [Financial 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -24.75
Climate
Single 26th 13:50 Gowran |Snow Falcon 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -19.75
Park
Single 26th 13:25 Warwick |Wizard's Sliabh 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -14.75
Single 25th 17:45 Life Won't Wait 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -9.75
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 25th 16:15 Cavalieri 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 -4.75
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 25th 15:40 Catterick |Roxyfet 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 0.25
Single 25th 15:15 Lingfield [Winterlude 9.00 5.00 Win 32.00 5.25
(A.W)
Single 24th 15:40 Western Prince 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -26.75
Southwell

(A-W)
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 23rd 16:00 Ban Shoof 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -21.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 15:50 Bangor- |Litterale Ci 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -16.75
on-Dee
Single 23rd 15:20 Bangor- |Play The Ace 7.50 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 -11.75
on-Dee
Single 23rd 15:00 Damo 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -6.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 15:30 Taunton |Pearls Legend 5.00 5.00 Not Available -1.75
Single 21st 15:10 Lingfield |Ardamir 2.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -1.75
(A.W)
Single 21st 13:25 Lingfield |Bee Case 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 3.25
(A.W)
Single 20th 20:00 Dundalk |D K Travel 34.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 8.25
(A.W)
Single 19th 15:00 Ludlow |Tambura 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 13.25
Single 19th 14:10 Unify 10.00 5.00 Unseated Rider -5.00 18.25
\Wincanton
Single 19th 13:50 Ludlow [Aces Over 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 23.25
Eights
Single 18th 15:15 Market |Highbury High 5.50 5.00 Win 22.50 28.25
Rasen
Single 18th 14:10 Market |Raising Hope 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 5.75
Rasen
Single 17th 15:40 Kempton |Sutter County 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 10.75
(A.W)
Single 16th 15:05 Royal Salute 5.50 5.00 Win 22.50 15.75
Plumpton
Single 16th 14:45 Ayr Calivigny 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -6.75
Single 16th 14:00 Very Live 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -1.75
Plumpton
Single 16th 13:40 Ayr Beyondtemptati 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 3.25
on
Single 15th 14:40 Kelso Fine Rightly 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 8.25
Single 14th 14:05 Kempton |Activial 6.00 5.00 Unseated Rider -5.00 13.25
Single 14th 13:50 Warwick |Captain Chaos 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 18.25
Single 14th 13:05 Rock Gone 2.20 5.00 Win 6.00 23.25
\Wetherby
Single 14th 12:55 Kempton |Cloudy Bob 23.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 17.25
Single 14th 12:50 Lingfield |Kissy Suzuki 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 22.25
(A.W)
Single 13th 19:45 Chantecler 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 27.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 13th 15:00 Lingfield |Heartstone 4.33 5.00 Loss -5.00 32.25
(A.W)
Single 13th 14:30 Lingfield |Heavenly Cry 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 37.25
(A.W)
Single 12th 14:10 Leicester|Go West 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 42.25
Young Man
Single 12th 12:35 Leicester|Flashman 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 47.25
Single 11th 16:00 Skellig Michael 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 52.25
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 11th 15:30 Mailshot 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 57.25
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 10th 13:45 Gracious Tom 9.00 5.00 Win 40.00 62.25
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 9th 13:30 Ma Du Fou 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 22.25
Doncaster
Single 8th 15:10 Fontwell |Highbury High 8.00 5.00 Non-runner 27.25
Single 8th 13:50 Naas Augusta Kate 5.00 5.00 Fell -5.00 27.25
Single 7th 19:45 Gracious Tom 19.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 32.25

\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 7th 14:20 Lingfield |Realize 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 37.25
(A.W)

Single 7th 13:50 Sandown|Bright New 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 42.25

Dawn

Single 7th 13:35 Smooth 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 47.25
Newcastle Stepper

Single 6th 13:05 Two Swallows 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 2.25
\Wetherby

Single 5th 15:20 Lingfield |Shoofly Milly 4.50 5.00 Not Available - 7.25
(A.W)

Single 5th 15:10 Things Happen 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 7.25
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 5th 14:40 Crosse Fire 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 12.25
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 5th 13:50 Lingfield |Clonusker 6.00 5.00 Not Available - 17.25
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:05 Chevallier 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 17.25
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:45 Lingfield |Tellastory 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 22.25
(A.W)

Single 3rd 15:40 \Woodacre 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 27.25
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 3rd 15:20 Bangor- |Zerachiel 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 32.25
on-Dee

Single 2nd 15:20 Like Sully 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 37.25
Plumpton

Single 2nd 14:30 Ayr Desert Cry 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 42.25

Single 2nd 13:20 Starchitect 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 24.75
Plumpton

Single 1st 15:05 Marquis Of 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 29.75
Fakenham Carabas

Single 1st 13:10 Tatting 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 34.75
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 1st 12:45 Bowdler's 6.50 5.00 Win 1 24.75 19.75
Fakenham Magic

Single 1st 12:30 Warp Factor 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5
Musselburgh

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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